

JC Contract Item Master - Detail

**Contract: 8025 LAKESIDE AT TRAPPE MDOT
ENTRANCE**

PHASE		UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT AMOUNT
CODE	DESCRIPTION				
1001	Mobilization/Demobilization of Equipment	LS	0.00	0.00	12,000.00
1002	Mob/Demob Milling Machine	EA	5.00	725.00	3,625.00
1003	Maintenance of Traffic	LS	0.00	0.00	20,000.00
1004	Light Duty Asphalt Demo/Haul Offsite (Timberwind E	SF	1,600.00	1.85	2,960.00
1005	Sawcut (Full Depth)	LF	1,500.00	1.40	2,100.00
1006	Full Depth Roadway Mill Stockpile on Site (6" from	SF	16,155.00	0.60	9,693.00
1007	2" Mill Haul Off Site (Joint Detail and Outside La	SF	10,646.00	0.85	9,049.10
1008	Demo Guardrail	LF	309.00	18.00	5,562.00
1009	Demo Yard Inlet	EA	1.00	250.00	250.00
1010	Light Duty Asphalt Demo/Haul Offsite (Main Entranc	SF	900.00	1.65	1,485.00
1011	Temp Striping	LS	0.00	0.00	11,400.00
2001	Removal of Topsoil	SF	38,970.00	0.40	15,588.00
2002	Existing Grade to Final Grade Not Including Remova	CY	125.00	20.00	2,500.00
2003	Excavation for Full Depth Pavement & Swales	CY	1,850.00	18.00	33,300.00
2004	Grass Swales (Not including earthwork)	LF	473.00	6.00	2,838.00
2005	Earthen Check Dams (Includes all material related	EA	5.00	700.00	3,500.00
3001	Stabilized Construction Entrance	EA	1.00	2,700.00	2,700.00
3002	Standard Silt Fence	LF	740.00	1.85	1,369.00
3003	Super Silt Fence	LF	710.00	10.00	7,100.00
3004	At Grade Inlet Protection (In Median and COGs)	EA	7.00	250.00	1,750.00
3005	E&S Maintenance	MOS	4.00	1,500.00	6,000.00
3006	12" Class IV RCP (0-6')	LF	60.00	100.00	6,000.00
3007	15" ADS N-12 Pipe (0'-6')	LF	140.00	50.00	7,000.00
3008	15" ADS N-12 Standard FES	EA	1.00	570.00	570.00
3009	Standard Yard Inlet (I-1: 0-6VF)	EA	1.00	1,600.00	1,600.00
3010	Standard Type "S" Inlet	EA	1.00	3,840.00	3,840.00
3011	10' Long COG Inlets	EA	6.00	4,900.00	29,400.00
3012	Stone Bedding	TON	87.00	50.00	4,350.00
3013	Rip-Rap Outfall Protection-Class I	TON	10.00	100.00	1,000.00
3014	Type "S" Inlet w/ Double Grate	EA	1.00	3,800.00	3,800.00
5001	6"GABC for Roadways	SF	25,504.00	1.65	42,081.60
5002	Gravel (For Timberwind Ln)	TON	25.00	40.00	1,000.00
5003	8" Base Mix for Roadways	SF	25,504.00	3.40	86,713.60
5004	2" Surface Course (Accel/Decel	SF	36,147.00	1.20	43,376.40
5005	Permanent Striping (Allowance)	EA	1.00	5,700.00	5,700.00
6001	20" Curb and Gutter	LF	1,225.00	27.00	33,075.00
6002	Standard Entrance (For Timberwind Ln)	EA	1.00	2,700.00	2,700.00
6003	Guardrail	LF	344.00	34.00	11,696.00
6004	End Treatment	EA	3.00	6,600.00	19,800.00
7001	Replacement of Topsoil	SY	3,450.00	2.90	10,005.00
7002	Final Seed and Mulch	SY	3,650.00	0.80	2,920.00
Total for Contract 8025 :					471,396.70